

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).851/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2006 in FAFO No. 3050/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRETAM LAL ARORA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office
report))

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLeave is given to the petitioner to file their rejoinder during the
course of the day.

Let the matter be adjourned till Monday.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master